
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 DECEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

71 1 APT. Rosé, Bruno Mars1 WAR 0075678602313

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

5

4

3

8

6

7

19

12

9

10

11

NEW

NEW

13

15

18

14

R/E

THAT'S SO TRUE

LUTHER

DIE WITH A SMILE

TASTE

TIMELESS

SQUABBLE UP

TV OFF

MA MEILLEURE ENNEMIE

DEFYING GRAVITY

2 HANDS

BED CHEM

BAD DREAMS

POPULAR

WHAT IS THIS FEELING?

JUNO

STICKY

LOVE SOMEBODY

IT'S OK I'M OK

LIKE HIM

Gracie Abrams

Kendrick Lamar

Lady Gaga, Bruno Mars

Sabrina Carpenter

The Weeknd, Playboi Carti

Kendrick Lamar

Kendrick Lamar

Stromae, Pomme

Cynthia Erivo Feat. Ariana Grande

Tate McRae

Sabrina Carpenter

Teddy Swims

Ariana Grande

Cynthia Erivo, Ariana Grande

Sabrina Carpenter

Tyler, The Creator

Morgan Wallen

Tate McRae

Tyler, The Creator

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

WAR/UMA

ISL/UMA

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

VMG/UMA

UMA

RCA/SME

ISL/UMA

WAR

REP/UMA

REP/UMA

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

MER/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

1

3

2

1

4

6

7

9

10

6

3

10

14

15

8

11

8

5

18

7

2

16

15

10

2

2

2

2

3

15

9

1

1

9

5

7

12

2

US-UG1-24-06903

US-UG1-24-08496

US-UM7-24-09273

US-UM7-24-04100

US-UG1-24-06536

US-UG1-24-08494

US-UG1-24-08493

8704222603

US-UG1-24-07084

G010005376152T

US-UM7-23-19094

US-WB1-24-03749

US-UG1-24-07080

US-UG1-24-07077

US-UM7-24-04107

US-QX9-24-05790

7523548

G010005354947M

US-QX9-24-05794

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




