

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 9 DECEMBER, 2024

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	7	1	APT.	Rosé, Bruno Mars	WAR	0075678602313
2	2	7	1	THAT'S SO TRUE	Gracie Abrams	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-06903
3	5	2	3	LUTHER	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-08496
4	4	16	2	DIE WITH A SMILE	Lady Gaga, Bruno Mars	WAR/UMA	US-UM7-24-09273
5	3	15	1	TASTE	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	US-UM7-24-04100
6	8	10	4	TIMELESS	The Weeknd, Playboi Carti	REP/UMA	US-UG1-24-06536
7	6	2	6	SQUABBLE UP	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-08494
8	7	2	7	TV OFF	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-08493
9	19	2	9	MA MEILLEURE ENNEMIE	Stromae, Pomme	VMG/UMA	8704222603
10	12	2	10	DEFYING GRAVITY	Cynthia Erivo Feat. Ariana Grande	UMA	US-UG1-24-07084
11	9	3	6	2 HANDS	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	G010005376152T
12	10	15	3	BED CHEM	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	US-UM7-23-19094
13	11	9	10	BAD DREAMS	Teddy Swims	WAR	US-WB1-24-03749
14	NEW	1	14	POPULAR	Ariana Grande	REP/UMA	US-UG1-24-07080
15	NEW	1	15	WHAT IS THIS FEELING?	Cynthia Erivo, Ariana Grande	REP/UMA	US-UG1-24-07077
16	13	9	8	JUNO	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	US-UM7-24-04107
17	15	5	11	STICKY	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	US-QX9-24-05790
18	18	7	8	LOVE SOMEBODY	Morgan Wallen	MER/UMA	7523548
19	14	12	5	IT'S OK I'M OK	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	G010005354947M
20	R/E	2	18	LIKE HIM	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	US-QX9-24-05794